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Zilveren Discus

kogel 2,000kg W75+  Mas Dames  Uur=14:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Geen deelnemers No GP Geen deelnemers No GP 

kogel 3,000kg W50+  Mas Dames  Uur=13:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

51De Keyzer Odette         STAX O1 3303 9.3851

De Clerck Lieve          ACW O2 4142 8.6459

Lenaers Regina           AVLO O3 3313 7.9163

Willems Godelieve        ACME O4 3935 7.9158

Mertens Martine          MAC V5 3393 7.3454

Maesschalck Juliane      ACG O6 3404 5.4249

Starckx Christiana       ACW O7 3981 5.3549Starckx Christiana       ACW O7 3981 5.35

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45  Mas Dames  Uur=13:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

64Larnoe Karin             VOLH O1 3992 10.6464

Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A2 3432 8.2164

Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW O3 3954 7.9273Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW O3 3954 7.92

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Sch Dames  Uur=14:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Peeters Nele             SPBO A1 2955 11.6397

Van Loon Jolien          ACBR A2 2623 11.0797

Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS  3 2172 10.9197Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS  3 2172 10.91

kogelstoten 6,000kg        Jun Heren  Uur=16:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

94De Becker Kenneth        OEH V1 763 14.8794

Vercammen Stijn          HAMM O2 729 13.8894

Van Nerom Jo             OEH V3 653 13.1094

Van Steen Joannes        VOLH O4 664 12.1295

Janzing Gerben           AVLO O5 528 9.4394Janzing Gerben           AVLO O5 528 9.43

kogelstoten 4,000kg        JSM Dames  Uur=15:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

90De Wael Els              AVLO O1 1875 Sen 12.8790

De Pauw Yoika            STAX O2 220 Jun 12.7495

Van Nerom Nele           OEH V3 1706 Sen 12.4392

De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO A4 1874 Sen 10.4983

Van Leuven Wendy         ZWAT A5 1338 Sen 10.2586

Oosterlinck Elke NA  6 9018 Sen 9.5387

Van Stappen Elien        VOLH O7 1732 Sen 9.2693

Wauman Lien              ACW O8 1948 Sen 7.8486Wauman Lien              ACW O8 1948 Sen 7.84

kogelstoten 5,000kg        Sch Heren  Uur=16:55
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Zilveren Discus

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Bosman Daan              VOLH O1 3093 12.0996

Heirman Ruben            VS  O2 2865 11.7996

Van Den Branden Robin    AVLO O3 2971 10.6397

Staut Tuur               VOLH O4 3092 10.5197

Van Roeyen Cobe          VOLH O5 3091 10.4997

Willems Benjamin         ACME O6 3266 10.4696

Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT A7 2839 9.3597

De Backer Brandon        AVLO O8 2770 9.1297De Backer Brandon        AVLO O8 2770 9.12

kogel 3,000kg M80+  Mas Heren  Uur=17:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Geen deelnemers No GP Geen deelnemers No GP 

kogel 4,000kg M70+      Mas Heren  Uur=17:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Geen deelnemers No GP Geen deelnemers No GP 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65  Mas Heren  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

45De Muynck Gabriel        BAV V1 6656 10.1545

Lutz Theodore            ACW O2 6852 10.1448

Oerlemans Geert NED 3 9017 9.9348

Wylleman Marc            STAX O4 4890 9.6648Wylleman Marc            STAX O4 4890 9.66

kogel 6,000kg M50...55  Mas Heren  Uur=17:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Geen deelnemers No GP Geen deelnemers No GP 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45     Mas Heren  Uur=17:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

70Van Den Branden Jurgen   HAMM O1 6993 12.1270

Van Driessche Peter      AVLO O2 7018 10.9175

Sutherland Lawerance     ACW O3 6813 8.8467

De Pauw Franky           STAX O4 4716 7.0768De Pauw Franky           STAX O4 4716 7.07

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Cad Dames  Uur=18:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O1 786 12.4098

Samyn Tilde              STAX O2 1114 10.3798

Ayad Siham               AVLO O3 1353 9.3499

Van Steenberge Laura     STAX O4 1115 8.2998Van Steenberge Laura     STAX O4 1115 8.29

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Cad Heren  Uur=18:54
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Van Volsem Stijn         OEH V1 1207 15.3198

Vereecken Sven           VS  O2 1180 12.0198

Verbeylen Kasper         DCLA V3 938 11.6899

Gogaert Vitas            ZELE O4 1602 11.3498

Audenaert Yorben         AVLO O5 910 10.9498

Staut Cis                VOLH O6 1436 10.7299

Wauters Goran            OEH V7 1613 10.4198

Van Walle Sam            AVLO O8 1408 9.3098

Van Ransbeke Michiel     AVLO O9 1621 8.2399

Van Eetvelde Tim         AVLO O10 1041 7.1199Van Eetvelde Tim         AVLO O10 1041 7.11

discus 1,000kg M60+     Mas Heren  Uur=14:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

48Oerlemans Geert NED 1 9017 40.5848

De Muynck Gabriel        BAV V2 6656 32.8545

Nys Jaak                 MAC V3 5578 31.5343

Wylleman Marc            STAX O4 4890 30.0148

Dupre Chris              RCG O5 4676 28.6147

Lutz Theodore            ACW O6 6852 27.7948Lutz Theodore            ACW O6 6852 27.79

discus 1,500kg M50,M55     Mas Heren  Uur=14:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

59Van Gansbeke Johan       DEIN O1 6471 39.2359

De Borger Geert          AVLO O2 6472 32.9659

Thompson Hilton*         OLSE A3 6128 27.0261Thompson Hilton*         OLSE A3 6128 27.02

discus 2,000kg M35..45     Mas Heren  Uur=14:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

74Peetrain Filip           OEH V1 7139 47.6874

Van Den Branden Jurgen   HAMM O2 6993 40.7370

De Backer Tom            AVLO O3 5407 27.7968

De Vreeze Tom            DEIN O4 4992 25.7269

Sutherland Lawerance     ACW O5 6813 24.9767

De Pauw Franky           STAX O6 4716 16.1468De Pauw Franky           STAX O6 4716 16.14

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Samyn Tilde              STAX O1 1114 28.6298

Timmerman Larissa        DEIN O2 786 28.2598

Vanderstraeten Phebe     VS  O3 1111 27.2099

Van Houte Jana           VOLH O4 1385 25.8998

De Cock Danae            SPBO A5 1166 23.8499

Thompson Maaike          OLSE A6 1302 23.2198

Van Steenberge Laura     STAX O7 1115 22.5198

Ayad Siham               AVLO O8 1353 21.7699Ayad Siham               AVLO O8 1353 21.76

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Van Volsem Stijn         OEH V1 1207 53.1898
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Verbeylen Kasper         DCLA V2 938 40.4099

Gogaert Vitas            ZELE O3 1602 38.5698

Vereecken Sven           VS  O4 1180 37.7298

Wauters Goran            OEH V5 1613 37.6598

Audenaert Yorben         AVLO O6 910 37.3998

Staut Cis                VOLH O7 1436 34.0499

Van Ransbeke Michiel     AVLO O8 1621 26.0699

Verduyckt Jens           ZELE O9 1371 24.1399

Van Eetvelde Tim         AVLO O10 1041 22.1299

Van Walle Sam            AVLO O11 1408 15.2298Van Walle Sam            AVLO O11 1408 15.22

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Mas Dames  Uur=16:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

64Larnoe Karin             VOLH O1 3992 30.1764

Keulemans Miriam         WIBO A2 3296 26.8667

Lenaers Regina           AVLO O3 3313 26.2563

De Clerck Lieve          ACW O4 4142 24.0059

Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW O5 3954 23.7673

Moenssens Christel       ZWAT A6 3949 22.3963

Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A7 3432 21.1264

Mertens Martine          MAC V8 3393 20.2554

Willems Godelieve        ACME O9 3935 16.4858

Maesschalck Juliane      ACG O10 3404 15.0049

Starckx Christiana       ACW O11 3981 11.3449Starckx Christiana       ACW O11 3981 11.34

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS  1 2172 36.9197

Van Loon Jolien          ACBR A2 2623 36.5097

Peeters Nele             SPBO A3 2955 31.7097Peeters Nele             SPBO A3 2955 31.70

discuswerpen 1,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

87Peetroons Annelies       OEH V1 2001 Sen 49.3987

Van Nerom Nele           OEH V2 1706 Sen 39.6592

De Pauw Yoika            STAX O3 220 Jun 38.9195

De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO A4 1874 Sen 35.0683

De Vleeschauwer Elke     ACG O5 1474 Sen 33.3090

Van Stappen Elien        VOLH O6 1732 Sen 31.7193

Oosterlinck Elke NA  7 9018 Sen 30.6987

Dewulf Emily             AVR W8 1220 Sen 30.5990

Wauman Lien              ACW O9 1948 Sen 23.9586Wauman Lien              ACW O9 1948 Sen 23.95

discuswerpen 2,000kg       Sen Heren  Uur=19:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

86Nys Edwin                DCLA V1 1802 50.5886

Bras Sem                 OEH V2 2360 49.8091

Spilliaert Stijn         HAMM O3 3099 45.3893

Gevers Bjorn             VOLH O4 2825 44.5789

Droessaert Stijn         VS  O5 2992 43.2787

Wagemans Jarno           HAMM O6 2850 38.8189

Vanwynsberghe Frederik   AVLO O7 2621 35.3182

Van Driessche Peter      AVLO O8 7018 Mas 33.1575

Derweduwen Frederik      ZELE O9 3121 28.8190

Cordeel Joachim          AVLO O3133 GP 89Cordeel Joachim          AVLO O3133 GP 
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Zilveren Discus

discuswerpen 1,750kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

94De Becker Kenneth        OEH V1 763 46.1094

Vercammen Stijn          HAMM O2 729 45.9894

Van Steen Joannes        VOLH O3 664 38.9595

Janzing Gerben           AVLO O4 528 23.4294Janzing Gerben           AVLO O4 528 23.42

discuswerpen 1,500kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Bosman Daan              VOLH O1 3093 35.7496

Heirman Ruben            VS  O2 2865 33.8596

Staut Tuur               VOLH O3 3092 32.3797

Willems Benjamin         ACME O4 3266 31.9596

Van Roeyen Cobe          VOLH O5 3091 30.5897

De Backer Brandon        AVLO O6 2770 29.9597

Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT A7 2839 29.9197

Van Den Branden Robin    AVLO O2971 GP 97Van Den Branden Robin    AVLO O2971 GP 

kogelstoten 7,260kg        Sen Heren  Uur=16:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

89Wagemans Jarno           HAMM O1 2850 16.2589

Gevers Bjorn             VOLH O2 2825 14.8989

Spilliaert Stijn         HAMM O3 3099 14.3293

Droessaert Stijn         VS  O4 2992 14.1887

Van Campenhout Jannick   ZWAT A5 2589 14.0891

Cordeel Joachim          AVLO O6 3133 13.1589

Vanwynsberghe Frederik   AVLO O7 2621 10.7682

Derweduwen Frederik      ZELE O8 3121 10.1190Derweduwen Frederik      ZELE O8 3121 10.11
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